BAsIC DRY DOCK TRAINING COURSE,

11™-14™ MAY 2010, RINA HQ, LoNDON, UK

PROGRAMME

Tuesday 11 May 2009

Registration & Coffee:
Course Session 1:
Morning: Coffee:
Course: Session 2:
Lunch:

Course Session 3:
Afternoon Refreshments
Course Session 4:

Wednesday 12 May 2009

Coffee:

Course Session 5:
Morning Coffee:
Course Session 6:
Lunch:

Course Session 7:

Afternoon Refreshments:

Course Session 8:

Thursday 13 May 2009

Coffee:

Course Session 9:
Morning Coffee:
Course Session 10:
Lunch:

Course Session 11:

Afternoon Refreshments:

Course Session 12;

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-17.00

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-17.00

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-17.00



Friday 14 May 2009

Coffee:

Course Session 13:
Morning Coffee:
Course Session 14:
Lunch:

Course Session 15:

Afternoon Refreshments:

Course Session 16:

Topics to Be Covered Include:

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-17.00

Basic dry docking community terminology

Calculations

Safe dry docking procedures
Lay period

Undocking evolutions
Docking Plans

Docking and undocking conferences

Vessel stability
Incidents/accidents



