# BASIC DRY DOCK TRAINING COURSE, 11<sup>TH</sup>- 14<sup>TH</sup> MAY 2010, RINA HQ, LONDON, UK

#### **PROGRAMME**

### **Tuesday 11 May 2009**

Registration & Coffee:	08.00-08.30
Course Session 1:	08.30-10.30
Morning: Coffee:	10.30-10.50
Course: Session 2:	10.50-13.00
Lunch:	13.00-13.30
Course Session 3:	13.30-15.30
Afternoon Refreshments	15.30-15.50
Course Session 4:	15.50-17.00

# Wednesday 12 May 2009

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-17.00

### Thursday 13 May 2009

08.00-08.30
08.30-10.30
10.30-10.50
10.50-13.00
13.00-13.30
13.30-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-17.00

### Friday 14 May 2009

Coffee:	08.00-08.30
Course Session 13:	08.30-10.30
Morning Coffee:	10.30-10.50
Course Session 14:	10.50-13.00
Lunch:	13.00-13.30
Course Session 15:	13.30-15.30
Afternoon Refreshments:	15.30-15.50
Course Session 16:	15.50-17.00

## **Topics to Be Covered Include:**

- Basic dry docking community terminology
- Calculations
- Safe dry docking procedures
- Lay period
- Undocking evolutionsDocking Plans
- Docking and undocking conferences
- Vessel stability
- Incidents/accidents